Coach Service Timetable and Prices 2024/2025

SEAFORD
COLLEGE ﬂ\

Please note the fees are for the first child (excluding weekly boarders) per annum/paid in advance.
Siblings are charged at 30% of the annual fee.

Weekly boarders can use the service (Monday AM and Friday PM) for a set fee of £375 per annum.

Birdham

07.25 Birdham — Bus Stop, Main Road (nr Birdham Stores)
08.10 Seaford College

17.45 Seaford College

18.35 Birdham — Bus Stop, Main Road (nr Birdham Stores)

Broadbridge Heath — Billingshurst — Wisborough Green

07.20
07.35
07.45
08.00
08.10

17.45
17.55
18.05
18.20
18.35

Broadbridge Heath — Tesco Car Park
Billingshurst —The Weald School

Wisborough Green — Wisborough Green Stores
Petworth — Market Square

Seaford College

Seaford College

Petworth — St Mary’s Church, Church Street
Wisborough Green — Three Crowns Bus Stop
Billingshurst — The Weald School
Broadbridge Heath — Tesco Car Park

Chichester Tesco

07.35
08.10

17.45
18.20

Chichester — Tesco Car Park
Seaford College

Seaford College
Chichester — Tesco Car Park

Chichester Northgate

07.40
08.10

17.45
18.10

Chichester — Northgate Car Park
Seaford College

Seaford College
Chichester — Northgate Car Park
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£ 1420/year

f 1545/year
f 1295/year
£ 1120/year
f 765/year

£ 1210/year

f 1135/year



Chiddingfold

07.35
07.45
08.10

17.45
18.10
18.20

Chiddingfold — The Green/Crown Pub £ 1340/year
Northchapel — Half Moon Public House £ 1080/year
Seaford College

Seaford College
Northchapel — Half Moon Public House
Chiddingfold — The Green/Crown Pub

Cranleigh — Loxwood

07.15
07.25
07.35
07.40

07.45
08.10

17.45
18.15

18.20
18.30
18.35
18.40

Cranleigh — Rowly Drive Bus Stop f 1645/year
Cranleigh — Bus Stop, One Stop Shop, EImbridge Road f 1645/year
Alfold Bars — Sir Roger Tichborne Pub f 1485/year
Loxwood — Post Office/Shop f 1405/year

Loxwood — Onslow Arms
Loxwood - Layby after Pond opposite Plaistow Road
Seaford College

Seaford College

Loxwood — Bus Stop by Post Office/Shop

Loxwood — Nursery Green

Alfold Bars — Sir Roger Tichborne Pub

Cranleigh —Bus Stop, One Stop Shop, ElImbridge Road

Cranleigh — Garden Centre ( Notcutts) Bus Stop, Guildford Road
Cranleigh — Rowly Drive Bus Stop, Guildford Road

Felpham - Yapton — Boxgrove

07.23
07.25
07.35
07.55
08.10

17.45
18.00
18.15
18.28
18.30

Felpham — Downview Road Bus Stop B2259 nr The Lions B&B f 1475/year
Felpham — The Southdowns Public House f 1475/year
Yapton — Sparks Corner £ 1420/year
Boxgrove — Village Hall Bus Stop £ 900/year

Seaford College

Seaford College

Boxgrove — Village Hall Bus Stop

Yapton — Sparks Corner

Felpham — The Southdowns Public House

Felpham — Downview Road Bus Stop B2259 nr The Lions B&B
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Godalming — Milford - Witley

07.15
07.25
07.30
08.10

17.45
18.25
18.35
18.45

Godalming — Woolsack Way, Homebase layby
Milford — Squires Garden Centre

Witley — The Star Pub

Seaford College

Seaford College

Witley — The Star Pub

Milford — Squires Garden Centre

Godalming — Woolsack Road, Homebase layby

Hindhead - Fernhurst

07.20
07.37
07.39
08.10

17.45
18.15
18.17
18.35

Hindhead — Tower Road Bus Stop (GU26 6SL)
Fernhurst — Primary School Bus Stop
Fernhurst — Village Hall Bus Stop

Seaford College

Seaford College

Fernhurst — Village Hall Bus Stop

Fernhurst — Primary School Bus Stop
Hindhead — Tower Road Bus Stop (GU26 65L)

Liphook/Haslemere

07.00
07.15
07.30
08.10

17.45
18.25
18.35
18.50

Liphook — Co-op Bus Stop, Headley Road

Haslemere — Wey Hill, Lion Green Bus Stop — eastbound

Haslemere — Waitrose
Seaford College

Seaford College
Haslemere - Waitrose

Haslemere — Wey Hill, Lion Green Bus Stop — westbound

Liphook — Co-op Bus Stop, Headley Road
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£ 1710/year
£ 1585/year
f 1455/year

£ 1615/year
£ 1385/year
f 1385/year

£ 1572/year
£ 1460/year
£1460/year



Petersfield — Rogate — Midhurst - Easebourne

07.15
07.22
07.30
07.40
07.45
07.50
08.10

17.45
18.05
18.10
18.15
18.20
18.26
18.30

Petersfield — Madeline Road Bus Stop/Lay by £ 1600/year
Petersfield — Half Moon Public House £ 1600/year
Rogate — A272 Old Rectory Bus Stop/Lay-by f 1465/year
Midhurst — Petersfield Road Half Moon Public House £ 1185/year
Midhurst — Bus Stand £ 1115/year
Easebourne - Easebourne Lane/Egmont Road £ 1015/year

Seaford College

Seaford College

Easebourne — Easebourne Lane/Cowdray Farm Shop Entrance
Midhurst — Bus Stand

Midhurst — Petersfield Road Half Moon Public House

Rogate — A272 Opposite Post Office/Village Stores

Petersfield — Half Moon Public House

Petersfield —~Madeline Road Bus Stop/Lay by

Rustington — Arundel

07.15
07.35
07.45
08.10

17.45
18.10
18.20
18.30

Rustington — Sainsbury’s Bus Stop, Rustington Retail Park £1670/year
Arundel — A27/Ford Roundabout Lay-by £1325/year
Fontwell — Shop Parade £960/year

Seaford College

Seaford College

Fontwell — Shop Parade

Arundel — Portreeves, The Causeway

Rustington — Sainsbury’s Bus Stop, Rustington Retail Park

Storrington — Pulborough — Fittleworth

07.30
07.38
07.50
07.55
08.10

17.45
18.00
18.08
18.15
18.20

Storrington — Bus Stand, Old Mill Drive £ 1325/year
West Chiltington — The Common Bus & Coach Stand f 1115/year
Pulborough — Railway Station £ 920/year
Fittleworth — School Lane Bus Stop f 665/year

Seaford College

Seaford College

Fittleworth — School Lane Bus Stop
Pulborough — Railway Station

West Chiltington — The Birches Bus Stop
Storrington — Bus Stand, Old Mill Drive

NB Routes and stops are subject to change due to demand and business need.
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