

Coach Service Timetable and Prices 2024/2025

Please note the fees are for the first child (excluding weekly boarders) per annum/paid in advance. Siblings are charged at 30% of the annual fee.

Weekly boarders can use the service (Monday AM and Friday PM) for a set fee of £375 per annum.

Birdham

07.25 08.10	Birdham – Bus Stop, Main Road (nr Birdham Stores) Seaford College	£ 1420/year
17.45	Seaford College	
18.35	Birdham – Bus Stop, Main Road (nr Birdham Stores)	

Broadbridge Heath - Billingshurst - Wisborough Green

07.20	Broadbridge Heath – Tesco Car Park	£ 1545/year
07.35	Billingshurst –The Weald School	£ 1295/year
07.45	Wisborough Green – Wisborough Green Stores	£ 1120/year
08.00	Petworth – Market Square	£ 765/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
17.55	Petworth – St Mary's Church, Church Street	
18.05	Wisborough Green – Three Crowns Bus Stop	
18.20	Billingshurst – The Weald School	
18.35	Broadbridge Heath – Tesco Car Park	

Chichester Tesco

07.35	Chichester – Tesco Car Park	£ 1210/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
18.20	Chichester – Tesco Car Park	

Chichester Northgate

	9	
07.40	Chichester – Northgate Car Park	£ 1135/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
18.10	Chichester – Northgate Car Park	

Chiddingfold

07.35	Chiddingfold – The Green/Crown Pub	£ 1340/year
07.45	Northchapel – Half Moon Public House	£ 1080/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
18.10	Northchapel – Half Moon Public House	
18.20	Chiddingfold – The Green/Crown Pub	

Cranleigh – Loxwood

07.15	Cranleigh – Rowly Drive Bus Stop	£ 1645/year
07.25	Cranleigh – Bus Stop, One Stop Shop, Elmbridge Road	£ 1645/year
07.35	Alfold Bars – Sir Roger Tichborne Pub	£ 1485/year
07.40	Loxwood – Post Office/Shop	£ 1405/year
	Loxwood – Onslow Arms	
07.45	Loxwood - Layby after Pond opposite Plaistow Road	
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Conford College	
17.73	Seaford College	
18.15	Loxwood – Bus Stop by Post Office/Shop	
_		
_	Loxwood – Bus Stop by Post Office/Shop	
18.15	Loxwood – Bus Stop by Post Office/Shop Loxwood – Nursery Green	
18.15 18.20	Loxwood – Bus Stop by Post Office/Shop Loxwood – Nursery Green Alfold Bars – Sir Roger Tichborne Pub	
18.15 18.20 18.30	Loxwood – Bus Stop by Post Office/Shop Loxwood – Nursery Green Alfold Bars – Sir Roger Tichborne Pub Cranleigh –Bus Stop, One Stop Shop, Elmbridge Road	

Felpham – Yapton – Boxgrove

07.23	Felpham – Downview Road Bus Stop B2259 nr The Lions B&B	£ 1475/year
07.25	Felpham – The Southdowns Public House	£ 1475/year
07.35	Yapton – Sparks Corner	£ 1420/year
07.55	Boxgrove – Village Hall Bus Stop	£ 900/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
18.00	Boxgrove – Village Hall Bus Stop	
18.15	Yapton – Sparks Corner	
18.28	Felpham – The Southdowns Public House	
18.30	Felpham – Downview Road Bus Stop B2259 nr The Lions B&B	

Godalming – Milford - Witley

ear
ear

Hindhead - Fernhurst

07.20	Hindhead – Tower Road Bus Stop (GU26 6SL)	£ 1615/year
07.37	Fernhurst – Primary School Bus Stop	£ 1385/year
07.39	Fernhurst – Village Hall Bus Stop	£ 1385/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
18.15	Fernhurst – Village Hall Bus Stop	
18.17	Fernhurst – Primary School Bus Stop	
18.35	Hindhead – Tower Road Bus Stop (GU26 6SL)	

Liphook/Haslemere

07.00	Liphook – Co-op Bus Stop, Headley Road	£ 1572/year
07.15	Haslemere – Wey Hill, Lion Green Bus Stop – eastbound	£ 1460/year
07.30	Haslemere – Waitrose	£1460/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
18.25	Haslemere - Waitrose	
18.35	Haslemere – Wey Hill, Lion Green Bus Stop – westbound	
18.50	Liphook – Co-op Bus Stop, Headley Road	

Petersfield - Rogate - Midhurst - Easebourne

18.30 Petersfield – Madeline Road Bus Stop/Lay by

07.15	Petersfield – Madeline Road Bus Stop/Lay by	£ 1600/year
07.22	Petersfield – Half Moon Public House	£ 1600/year
07.30	Rogate – A272 Old Rectory Bus Stop/Lay-by	£ 1465/year
07.40	Midhurst – Petersfield Road Half Moon Public House	£ 1185/year
07.45	Midhurst – Bus Stand	£ 1115/year
07.50	Easebourne - Easebourne Lane/Egmont Road	£ 1015/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
18.05	Easebourne – Easebourne Lane/Cowdray Farm Shop Entrance	
18.10	Midhurst – Bus Stand	
18.15		
	Midhurst – Petersfield Road Half Moon Public House	
18.20	Midhurst – Petersfield Road Half Moon Public House Rogate – A272 Opposite Post Office/Village Stores	

Rustington – Arundel

07.15	Rustington – Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Rustington Retail Park	£1670/year
07.35	Arundel – A27/Ford Roundabout Lay-by	£1325/year
07.45	Fontwell – Shop Parade	£960/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
18.10	Fontwell – Shop Parade	
18.20	Arundel – Portreeves, The Causeway	
18.30	Rustington – Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Rustington Retail Park	

${\bf Storrington-Pulborough-Fittleworth}$

07.30	Storrington – Bus Stand, Old Mill Drive	£ 1325/year
07.38	West Chiltington – The Common Bus & Coach Stand	£ 1115/year
07.50	Pulborough – Railway Station	£ 920/year
07.55	Fittleworth – School Lane Bus Stop	£ 665/year
08.10	Seaford College	
17.45	Seaford College	
18.00	Fittleworth – School Lane Bus Stop	
18.08	Pulborough – Railway Station	
18.15	West Chiltington – The Birches Bus Stop	
18.20	Storrington – Bus Stand, Old Mill Drive	

 ${\it NB Routes \ and \ stops \ are \ subject \ to \ change \ due \ to \ demand \ and \ business \ need.}$